SALARY CERTI FI CATE

Treasury 1D 65775454

This is to certify that Sri.

working as S. A. (B.S.) in Karunakara Catting Shop, Bellary, Bellary
(Mandal ), Bel l ary(District).

H s salary particulars are given below for the Mnth of

Pay Particul ars

Basi ¢ Pay

DA
HRA
I.R

H. M Al evence

P.H Al evence

CCA

Spl . Pay/ P. P

Adi tional |Inc.

Any ot hers
description

Tot al

G oss

56870
12516
6824
15355
0

80

153
846
125

80

92849

D. D. O Code:

Karunakara D with treasury 1.D -

Jun,

Deduct i ons
PF 2500
A P.GL.I 0
GI1.S 0
Prof. Tax 0
E.HS 0
P. F Loan 0
A.P.G L.l Loan 0
L.1.C 7000
P.L.I 0
Festi val Advance 0
O her Deducti ons
description 0
Tot al
Deduct i ons 9500

Net salary = 83349

583101
65775454

2017.

( eighty three thousands three hundred and forty nine Rupees )

St ation:

Drawi ng O ficer



