SALARY CERTIFICATE

Treasury ID: 65775454

D.D.O Code: 583101

This is to certify that Sri. Karunakara D with treasury I.D - 65775454 working as S.A.(B.S.) in Karunakara Catting Shop, Bellary, Bellary (Mandal), Bellary(District).

His salary particulars are given below for the Month of :: Jun, 2017.

Pay Particulars		Deductions	
Basic Pay	56870	PF	2500
D.A	12516	A.P.G.L.I	0
H.R.A	6824	G.I.S	0
I.R	15355	Prof. Tax	0
H.M.Alevence	0	E.H.S	0
P.H Alevence	80	P.F Loan	0
C.C.A	153	A.P.G.L.I Loan	0
Spl.Pay/P.P	846	L.I.C	7000
Aditional Inc.	125	P.L.I	0
Any others	80	Festival Advance	0
description		Other Deductions	0
Total Gross	92849	description	
		Total Deductions	9500

Net salary = 83349

(eighty three thousands three hundred and forty nine Rupees)

Station:

Drawing Officer